

THIS EVENT BENEFITS THE CARDIAC PROGRAMS AND SERVICES AT RWJUH HAMILTON.

## THURSDAY, JULY 11

5:00 PM - 8:30 PM

BROTHER'S ON 33

RISTORANTE 🚷 PIZZA

871 HIGHWAY 33 HAMILTON, NJ 08619

**ADULT TICKETS \$30** | INCLUDES PIZZA, SALAD, WINE, BEER, & SELTZERS

At a Slice of Summer, we will introduce neighbors and colleagues to each other and share Robert Wood Johnson University Hospital Hamilton's vision and commitment to serving our local communities.

Please join the RWJUH Hamilton Young Professionals Group at Brother's Pizza & Ristorante on Route 33 in Hamilton to meet friends, new and old, and hear how RWJUH Hamilton continues to innovate with world-class heart disease treaments, surgeries and cardiac rehab.

## **SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES**

■ PRESENTING SPONSOR   \$1,000   Includes 8 tickets, company name	
□ DINNER SPONSOR   \$500   Includes 6 tickets, company name/logo on	dinner placemat and logo at event
PATRON SPONSOR   \$250   Includes 2 tickets and logo at event	
□ ADULTS @ \$30	
CONTACT	Please return this form by
COMPANY NAME	Wednesday, June 26 by mail or
	by email to jessica.alleman@rwjbh.org
GUEST NAMES	
	Please make checks payable to: RWJUH Hamilton
ADDRESS	Send completed form with payment to:
CITY, STATE, ZIP	RWJUH Hamilton
PHONE	PO Box 156
E-MAIL	New Brunswick, NJ 08903
	Event proceeds will benefit the
CREDIT CARD: ☐ AMEX ☐ VISA ☐ MASTERCARD ☐ DISCOVER	cardiac programs and services at RWJUH Hamilton.
NAME ON CREDIT CARD	
BILLING ADDRESS	Robert Wood Johnson University Hospital
	Hamilton is a 501 (c) (3) not-for-profit organization; our Federal ID# 21-0634572. If you wish to be removed from our mailing list,
CREDIT CARD NUMBER	please email jessica.alleman@rwjbh.org or call 609.249.7527. Please note: It is the policy of RWJBarnabas Health that up to 10% of special events revenue may be used for unrestricted
	events revenue may be used for unrestricted purposes including priority clinical initiatives, key capital projects, and operations. I hereby authorize and consent to the use of photographs of me by Robert Wood Johnson University Hospital Hamilton. I hereby release Robert Wood Johnson University Hospital Hamilton, its medical staff, agents and employees from all liability related to and use of such photographs.
SIGNATURE	
DOES YOUR EMPLOYER MATCH YOUR GIFT? YES NO	
COMPANY NAME	
TOTAL ENCLOSED \$	121

